ABBREVIATIONS

OIL- Oil India Limited

CSR- Corporate Social Responsibility

DPE- Department of Public Enterprise

SHG- Self Help Group

SWP- Social Welfare Programme

ADS- Area Development Scheme

GNM- General Nursing Midwifery

HTPC- Handicraft Training and Production Centre
SIRD- State Institute of Rural Development
OIRDS- Oil India Rural Development Society
WBCSD- World Business Council for Sustainable Development



CONTENTS

CHAPTER-1

1.1 Statement of the problem
1.2 Conceptual Framework
1.3 Objectives of the study
1.4 Universe of the study

1.5 Techniques of data collection

CHAPTER-2
2.1 Historical background of CSR

2.2 Survey of Literature

CHAPTER-3

3.1 Profile of the Industry

3.2 History of the Industry

3.3 Impacts of the Industry

3.4 Oil’s vision of CSR

3.5 Role of implementing agency (SIRD)

3.6 Conclusion

CHAPTER-4
4.1 Findings

4.2 Conclusions and limitations of implementations

1-2

2-5

7-10

10-14

15
15-16
17
18-20
21-22

23

24-29

30-33



BIBLIOGRAPHY 34-35

PHOTO GALLERY



