## **ABBREVIATIONS**

- OIL-Oil India Limited
- CSR- Corporate Social Responsibility
- DPE- Department of Public Enterprise
- SHG- Self Help Group
- SWP- Social Welfare Programme
- ADS- Area Development Scheme
- GNM- General Nursing Midwifery
- HTPC- Handicraft Training and Production Centre
- SIRD- State Institute of Rural Development
- OIRDS- Oil India Rural Development Society
- WBCSD- World Business Council for Sustainable Development

## CONTENTS

CHAPTER-1	
1.1 Statement of the problem	1-2
1.2 Conceptual Framework	2-5
1.3 Objectives of the study	5
1.4 Universe of the study	5
1.5 Techniques of data collection	6
CHAPTER-2	
2.1 Historical background of CSR	7-10
2.2 Survey of Literature	10-14
,	
CHAPTER-3	
3.1 Profile of the Industry	15
3.2 History of the Industry	15-16
3.3 Impacts of the Industry	17
3.4 Oil's vision of CSR	18-20
3.5 Role of implementing agency (SIRD)	21-22
3.6 Conclusion	23
CHAPTER-4	
4.1 Findings	24-29
4.2 Conclusions and limitations of implementations	30-33

BIBLIOGRAPHY
PHOTO GALLERY

34-35